
Kirk Willoughby
Area Sales Manager - Scotland
M  |  07771 893 170 
E   |  K.Willoughby@gripple.com

Joe Farrar
Regional Sales Director -  
Northern England, Scotland & Ireland
M  |  07792 671 150 
E   |  J.Farrar@gripple.com

Nick Haskayne
Area Sales Manager - North West
M |  07899 814 077 
E  |  N.Haskayne@gripple.com

Stuart Helm
Area Sales Manager - North East 
M |  07342 078 328 
E  |  S.Helm@gripple.com

Tony Dooris 
Area Sales Manager - Ireland
M |  07825 798 492 
E  |  T.Dooris@gripple.com

Bradley Davies
Area Sales Manager -  
South & West Yorkshire
M  |  07768 671 102 
E   |  B.Davies@gripple.com

Andy Riley
Area Sales Manager - West Midlands
M  |  07584 540 287 
E   | ARiley@gripple.com

Mitch Rowley 
Regional Sales Director 
M  | 07825 533 909   
E   | M.Rowley@gripple.com

Matt Burrows 
Area Sales Manager -  
Greater London
M |  07500 998 066 
E  |  M.Burrows@gripple.com

Josh Bloomfield 
Area Sales Manager - Eastern Counties
M |  07766 508 665
E  |  J.Bloomfield@gripple.com

Tim Dent 
Area Sales Manager - South East 
M |  07833 081671 
E  |  TDent@gripple.com

Shau Wong
Specification Manager - London
M  |  07900 138 387 
E   |  S.Wong@gripple.com

Joe Cameron-Wallace
Regional Sales Director 
M |  07919 327 019 
E  | J.Cameron-Wallace@gripple.com

London & South East England

Midlands & South West England

Northern England, Scotland & Ireland

Adam Hobden
Framework Director -  
UK & Ireland
M  |  07884 238 938 
E   |  A.Hobden@gripple.com

National Representatives

Chris Bugg
Sales Director - UK & Ireland
M  | 07747 568 129 
E   | C.Bugg@gripple.com

Glenn Bills 
Business Development Director
M | 07825 533 911 
E  | G.Bills@gripple.com

Martin Gilbert 
Civil Construction Manager - 
UK & Ireland
M  | 07901 105 009 
E   | M.Gilbert@gripple.com

Framework Team

James McKoen 
Framework Manager 
M  |  07341 037 978 
E   |  J.McKoen@gripple.com

Published July 2022

Martin King
Major Account Manager - 
UK & Ireland 
M |  07990 562 226 
E  |  M.King@gripple.com

Charlotte Wroe
Area Sales Manager - East Midlands
M  |  07880 131 104 
E   | C.Wroe@gripple.com

Ben Barnes-Farnham 
Framework Manager  
M  |  07918 660523 
E   |  BBFarnham@gripple.com

Charlie Grzegorski
Area Sales Manager - South West
M  | 07788 337 982 
E   | Charlieg@gripple.com

External Sales Team - UK & Ireland



Matt Burrows 
Area Manager - Greater London 
M |  07500 998 066 
E  |  M.Burrows@gripple.com

Josh Bloomfield 
Area Manager - Eastern Counties
M |  07766 508 665
E  |  J.Bloomfield@gripple.com

Tim Dent 
Area Manager - South East
M |  07833 081671 
E  |  TDent@gripple.com

Shau Wong
Specification Manager - London
M  |  07900 138 387 
E   |  S.Wong@gripple.com

Joe Cameron-Wallace
Regional Sales Director 
M |  07919 327 019 
E  | J.Cameron-Wallace@gripple.com

Lisa Ravenhill
Sales Support Manager  
T  | 0114 2288 709 
E  | L.Ravenhill@gripple.com
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Eduardo Alguacil
Technical Engineer
M |  07464 494 046 
E  |  E.Alguacil@gripple.com

GRIPPLE LTD  
LONDON OFFICE 

Click for location

15 Bishopsgate, London 
EC2N 3AR

London & South East Sales Team

July 2022

https://goo.gl/maps/YL7goTu2TqAND8av7
https://goo.gl/maps/YL7goTu2TqAND8av7
https://goo.gl/maps/YL7goTu2TqAND8av7


Midlands & South West England Sales Team

July 2022

Andy Riley
Area Sales Manager - West Midlands
M  |  07584 540 287 
E   | ARiley@gripple.com

Mitch Rowley 
Regional Sales Director 
M  | 07825 533 909   
E   | M.Rowley@gripple.com

Josh Askew 
Technical Engineer
M  |  07464 494 052 
E   |  JAskew@gripple.com

Charlotte Wroe
Area Sales Manager - East Midlands 
M  |  07880 131 104   
E   |  C.Wroe@gripple.com

PE

LN

NG
DE

LE

NNCV
B

WV
TFSY WS

DY

SA

HR

CF

LD

NP

WR

GL

BS

TA

EX

TQ

TR

PL

BH

SP

SN

OX

DT

BA

Charlie Grzegorski
Area Sales Manager - South West
M  |  07788 337 982 
E   | Charlieg@gripple.com

Jessica Godfrey 
Sales Support Manager  
T  |  0114 2288 637 
E  |  JGodfrey@gripple.com



Kirk Willoughby
Area Sales Manager - Scotland
M  |  07771 893 170 
E   |  K.Willoughby@gripple.com

Joe Farrar
Regional Sales Director 
M  |  07792 671 150 
E   |  J.Farrar@gripple.com

Nick Haskayne
Area Sales Manager - North West
M |  07899 814 077 
E  |  N.Haskayne@gripple.com

Stuart Helm
Area Sales Manager - North East 
M |  07342 078 328 
E  |  S.Helm@gripple.com

Tony Dooris 
Area Sales Manager - Ireland
M |  07825 798 492 
E  |  T.Dooris@gripple.com

Bradley Davies
Area Sales Manager -  
South & West Yorkshire
M  |  07768 671 102 
E   |  B.Davies@gripple.com
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Aga Swiderska 
Technical Engineer
M |  07385 419 201 
E  |  ASwiderska@gripple.com

Vanessa Mashford 
Sales Support Manager -  
North West & Yorkshire
T |  0114 2288 668 
E  |  V.Mashford@gripple.com

Jake Hallatt 
Sales Support Manager -  
North East, Ireland, Scotland 
T |  0114 2288 675 
E  |  J.Hallatt@gripple.com

IV

Tom Fox
Technical Engineer 
T  | 07503717148 
E  | TFox@gripple.com

Northern England, Scotland & Ireland Sales Team

July 2022



Charlotte Wroe
Sales & Research Co-ordinator

T  | 0114 2288 637 

E  | C.Wroe@gripple.com

Marketing & Technical Sales Support

Support Team - UK & Ireland

July 2022

Ryan Lee
BIM Engineer 

T  | 0114 2288 619 

M | 07876 654 081 

E  | RLee@gripple.com

Eduardo Alguacil 
Technical Engineer 

T  |  0114 2288 716 

M |  07464 494 046 

E  |  E.Alguacil@gripple.com

Josh Askew 
Technical Engineer 

T   |  0114 2288 660 

M  |  07464 494 052 

E	  | JAskew@gripple.com

Alex Smith 
Marketing Manager - 
UK & Ireland  
T  | 0114 2288 693 
M | 07767 832 747 
E  | ASmith@gripple.com

Lauren Hill
Sales Processing Apprentice 

T  | 0114 2288 682 

E  | LHill@gripple.com

Sarah Naughton 
Sales Processing Clerk

T  | 0114 2288 688 

E  | SNaughton@gripple.com

Jo Barker
Sales Support Manager - 

UK & Ireland 

T  | 0114 2288 681 

E  | J.Barker@gripple.com

Lisa Ravenhill
Sales Support Manager -  

London & South East 

T  | 0114 2288 709 

E  | L.Ravenhill@gripple.com

Vanessa Mashford
Sales Support Manager -  

North West & Yorkshire 

T  | 0114 2288 668 

E  | V.Mashford@gripple.com

Jessica Godfrey 
Sales Support Manager - 

Midlands & South West 

T  | 0114 2288 637 

E  | JGodfrey@gripple.com

Aga Swiderska 
Technical Engineer 

T   |  0114 2288 735 

M  |  07385 419 201 

E	  |  ASwiderska@gripple.com

Patrick Easton 
Marketing Coordinator - 

UK & Ireland 

T  | 0114 2288 720 

M | 07717 365 463 

E  | PEaston@gripple.com 

Tom Fox 
Technical Engineer 

T  |  0114 2288 738
M | 07503717148 

E  | TFox@gripple.com

Richard Rigby 
Sales Operations Manager 

T  | 07833 083 742 

E  | RRigby@gripple.com

Tom Harris 
Technical Manager 

T  | 0114 5518 330 

M | 07442 815 732 

E  | THarris@gripple.com 

Jake Hallatt
Sales Support Manager -  

North East, Ireland, Scotland 

T  | 0114 2288 675 

E  | J.Hallatt@gripple.com


